
Item no.: 391827

DECSFP2825GSR850 - 25G SFP28 MultiMode SR 850nm 100m Transceiver Module

from 96,33 EUR
Item no.: 391827

shipping weight: 0.10 kg
Manufacturer: Deciso

Product Description
25G SFP28 MultiMode SR 850nm 100m Transceiver Module

Specifications
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